National Championships Latvia - ITT | 2007

procyclingstats.com

20/06/2007 | 44km | 10 starting

elelele

RBR MELEHS Olegs

SDV BELOHVOSCIKS Raivis
RBR SARAMOTINS Aleksejs
RBR TRAUTMANIS Martins

LAT19820324
LAT19760121
LAT19820408
LAT19880707

0.
0.
0.

RBR EISAKS Kalvis
RBR VEINBERGS Toms
RBR LASIS Normunds

LAT19830307
LAT19860711
LAT19850225



